

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26360-26364/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 22/12/2004 in CR No. 120/2000 & CR No. 121/2000 & CR No. 122/2000 & CR No. 123/2000 & CR No. 124/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

DHANESHWAR PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default dated 13.12.2007)

Date: 24/01/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA  
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anukul Raj, Adv.  
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Names of Respondent Nos.5 to 10, 12 and 17 are  
deleted from the array of parties at the risk of the  
petitioner.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)  
COURT MASTER